
7/1/19 TO 6/30/20 MFD STR-P PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

1N131CD-06000 M2051284

051.50

SPRINGWOOD OF BEAVERTON, SPACE 71, MS SERIAL #
17709254A, Home ID 274665 ON REAL ACCT
1N131CD-06000, PERSONAL MS

                
                      
                 

COLLEGE-PORTLAND COMMUNITY
ESD-NW REGIONAL
SCH-BEAVERTON
SCH-BEAVERTON-LOL AFTER

EDUCATION TAXES:
WASHINGTON COUNTY
REG-METRO SERVICE DISTRICT
PORT-PORTLAND
PARK-TUAL HILLS PARK & REC
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE
CLEAN WATER SERVICES
ENHANCED SHERIFF PATROL
ENHANCED SHERIFF PATROL LOL
URBAN ROAD MAINT DIST
REG-METRO-AFTER 1/1/2013
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE-AFTER 1
WASHINGTON COUNTY LOL AFTER 1
SWC-TUALATIN
FEE-MFD DWELLING

GENERAL GOVERNMENT TAXES:
BOND-SCH-BEAVERTON
BOND-TV FIRE & RESCUE AFTER
BOND-WASHINGTON COUNTY AFTER
BOND-METRO SERVICE-AFTER
BOND-PCC-AFTER
BOND-TUAL HILLS PARK & REC-AF

BOND AND MISC TAX:

2019-20 TAX (Before Discount)

24.9324.93

13.5613.56

413.64413.64

110.18110.18

$562.31$562.31

198.17198.17

8.518.51

6.186.18

115.23115.23

134.43134.43

0.000.00

56.1056.10

59.9459.94

21.6521.65

8.468.46

39.6639.66

56.4156.41

7.277.27

10.0010.00

$722.01$722.01

173.15173.15

8.588.58

6.096.09

41.4441.44

35.4535.45

27.0427.04

$291.75$291.75
$1,576.07$1,576.07

MARKET VALUES:
LAND
MFD STRUCT
TOTAL RMV VALUE:

TAXABLE VALUES:
ASSESSED VALUE

141,750 141,750

141,750 141,750

85,580 85,580

168,120 168,120

168,120 168,120

88,140 88,140

$1,524.95$1,524.95 $1,576.07$1,576.07

(2018-2018) $1,769.94

TOTAL (After Discount): $3,298.73$3,298.73

11/15/19
11/15/19
11/15/19

$47.28$47.28

$21.01$21.01

$0.00$0.00

$3,298.73$3,298.73

$2,799.65$2,799.65

$2,295.30$2,295.30

M2051284

SITUS: 17675 NW SHADYFIR LOOP, SP 71

11-15-19
11-15-19
11-15-19

$3,298.73$3,298.73

$2,799.65$2,799.65

$2,295.30$2,295.30

                
                      
                 

SITUS: 17675 NW SHADYFIR LOOP, SP 71




